
Список учащихся – участников муниципального этапа Всероссийской 
предметной олимпиады 

 
   

Фамилия 
ученика 
 

Имя 
ученика 
 

Отчество 
 

Класс 
обучения 
 

Предмет 
 

Петухова Арина Кирилловна 5 Английский язык 
Богданов Кирилл Антонович 5 Английский язык 
Ихсанов Максим Рашидович 8 Английский язык 
Мустафина Софья Фаритовна 10 Английский язык 
Сабирзянова Наиля Айдаровна 10 Английский язык 
Колсанов Герман Александрович 10 Английский язык 
ВоЛе Май Там 11 Английский язык 
Рустамова Сагдиана Решатовна 11 Английский язык 
Гришин Дмитрий Алексеевич 6 Биология 
Матвеев Данил Игоревич 6 Биология 
Зайцева Анна Анатольевна 6 Биология 
Нургалиева Алина Рамилевна 7 Биология 
Андреева Мария Михайловна 7 Биология 
Гинзбург Кирилл Олегович 8 Биология 
Лашкина Юлия Сергеевна 8 Биология 
Мавлеева Анжелика Рустемовна 8 Биология 
Кислицына Алла Дмитриевна 9 Биология 
Сабиров Адель Фанисович 9 Биология 
Мухаметзянова Зарина Ринатовна 9 Биология 
Романова Анастасия Андреевна 9 Биология 
Яруллина Лилия Рудамисовна 10 Биология 
Пинчук Лияна Дмитриевна 11 Биология 
Кушарева Виктория Александровна 11 Биология 
Баязитов Руслан Маратович 9 География 
Лученко Екатерина Леонтьевна 9 География 
Гудовский Евгений Владиславович 9 Информатика 
Макеев Косьма Георгиевич 7 История 
Макеев Дамиан Георгиевич 7 История 
Юртунбаев Данил Рустемович 8 История 
Хадиуллина Резеда Рафаэлевна 7 Литература 
Леонидова Виктория Игоревна 8 Литература 
Салимгараева Эвелина Ильдаровна 8 Литература 
Романова Анастасия Андреевна 9 Литература 
Лобанова Полина Евгеньевна 9 Литература 
Баязитов Руслан Маратович 9 Литература 
Краснова Дарья Александровна 9 Литература 
Хамитова Камилла Маратовна 9 Литература 
Пилясов Владлен Эдуардович 4 Математика 
Яковлева Анастасия Руслановна 5 Математика 
Саитов Дамир Рустемович 5 Математика 
Трапезников Роман Дмириевич 5 Математика 
Чепкунов Альберт Аделевич 6 Математика 
Николаев Арслан Игоревич 6 Математика 
Андреева Мария Михайловна 7 Математика 
Гиниятов Ильхам Рустемович 8 Математика 
Савинчева Ангелина Сергеевна 8 Математика 
Силуянов Илья Андреевич 8 Математика 
Талипов Тимур Артурович 9 Математика 



Хамитова Камилла Маратовна 9 Математика 
Галимова Альбина Наилевна 10 Математика 
Сабирзянова Наиля Айдаровна 10 Математика 
Ахмедова Сабина Рифатовна 10 Математика 
Валиуллин Айрат Анасович 10 Математика 
Ягина Арина Викторовна 11 Математика 
Еремина Алиса Сергеевна 11 Математика 
Хайруллина Сабина Рустемовна 11 Математика 
Ильина Софья Алексеевна 7 Обществознание 
Макеев Дамиан Георгиевич 7 Обществознание 
Бабаян Милана Михайловна 7 Обществознание 
Морозова Александра Артемовна 7 Обществознание 
Новикова Виолетта Сергеевна 7 Обществознание 
Рочева Яна Олеговна 7 Обществознание 
Малкова Ева Андреевна 8 Обществознание 
Салимгараева Эвелина Андреевна 8 Обществознание 
Юртунбаев Данил Рустемович 8 Обществознание 
Юртунбаев Данил Рустамович 8 Обществознание 
Аврааменко Вероника Дмитриевна 8 Обществознание 
Зиганшин Радель Русланович 8 Обществознание 
Лашкина Юлия Сергеевна 8 Обществознание 
Шляпникова Екатерина Сергеевна 8 Обществознание 
Леонидова Виктория Игоревна 8 Обществознание 
Воронцова Наталия Николаевна 11 Обществознание 
Карягина Дарья Валерьевна 11 Обществознание 
Обухова Татьяна Алексеевна 8 Право 
Фатыхова Ралина Артуровна 8 Право 
Лашкина Юлия Сергеевна 8 Право 
Савинчева Ангелина Сергеевна 8 Право 
Салимгараева Эвелина Ильдаровна 8 Право 
Юртунбаев Данил Рустамович 8 Право 
Малкова Ева Андреевна 8 Право 
Леонидова Виктория Игоревна 8 Право 
Зиганшин Радель Русланович 8 Право 
Лукманов Булат Айратович 9 Право 
Лученко Екатерина Леонтьевна 9 Право 
Аскаров Ислам Алмазович 10 Право 
Ахтариев Тагир Дамирович 10 Право 
Сабирзянова Наиля Айдаровна 10 Право 
Трифонова Регина Вадимовна 11 Право 
Нургалиева Регина Рамилевна 11 Право 
Воронцова Наталия Николаевна 11 Право 
Майлова Майя Евгеньевна 4 Русский язык 
Петухова Арина Кирилловна 5 Русский язык 
Чепкунов Альберт Аделевич 6 Русский язык 
Абдульменова Ксения Олеговна 7 Русский язык 
Бабаян Милана Михайловна 7 Русский язык 
Леонидова Виктория Игоревна 8 Русский язык 
Салимгараева Эвелина Ильдаровна 8 Русский язык 
Кислицына Алла Дмитриевна 9 Русский язык 
Кузнецов Олег Олегович 9 Русский язык 
Гасанов Камиль Елчуевич 9 Русский язык 
Сабиров Адель Фанисович 9 Русский язык 
Хамитова Камилла Маратовна 9 Русский язык 



Головин Роман Евгеньевич 10 Русский язык 
Краюшкин Владислав Юрьевич 10 Русский язык 
Воронцова Наталия Николаевна 11 Русский язык 
Усольцева Марина Сергеевна 11 Русский язык 
Краюшкин Владислав Юрьевич 10 ТехнологияM 
абдулименева Ксения Олеговна 7 ТехнологияЖ 
Лашкина Юлия Сергеевна 8 ТехнологияЖ 
Кулик Ярослав Олегович 7 Физика 
Абдульменова Ксения Олеговна 7 Физика 
Стенякина Анастасия Андреевна 7 Физика 
Лашкина Юлия Сергеевна 8 Физика 
Баязитов Руслан Маратович 9 Физика 
Валиуллин Айрат Анасович 10 Физика 
Глухова Камиля Рустемовна 11 Физика 
Тарасова Анна Евгеньевна 11 Физика 
Еремина Алиса Сергеевна 11 Физика 
Обухова Татьяна Алексеевна 8 Физическая культура 
Киселев Сергей Васильевич 8 Физическая культура 
Дашкевич Анастасия Алексеевна 10 Физическая культура 
Семенов Владислав Дмитриевич 11 Физическая культура 
Хайруллина Зарина Ильдусовна 7 Экология 
Тимершина Карина Дамировна 7 Экология 
Секачев Герман Дмитриевич 8 Экология 
Гюр Дениз Хаджиевич 8 Экология 
Мухаметзянова Зарина Ринатовна 9 Экология 
Романова Анастасия Андреевна 9 Экология 
Гасанов Камиль Елчуевич 9 Экология 

 


